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Index

Prezime i ime

K1r[50]

K1p[50]

Redovni[50]

Popravni[50]

Zl_Avgust 2023

T+K

Ispit

Zbir Ocjena

102/2021

Milo§ MISNIC

25,0

20,0

27,0

25,0

25,0

27,0

52,0 E (dovoljan)

U Podgorici, 12. septembar 2023. godine

Predmetni nastavnik



	Spisak

